
491 - Langenthal - Huttwil - Wolhusen
Fahrplanperiode 2020 (15.12.2019 – 12.12.2020)
Update   
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HUSW

HUE
ZELL

GET
GETG

WSAU
MAUW

MAU
WHW

WH

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

21794  +521*

22788  +521*

21790  +

22788  +749*

22792  +

21794  +521*

22788  +521*

21790  +

22788  +749*

22792  +
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HUSW

HUE
ZELL

GET
GETG

WSAU
MAUW

MAU
WHW

WH

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

67602F  15*

21718  15

21719  67

22725  

22019  15

22716  15

22724  

22717  

21722  67

21716  15

21719  15

21726  15

67604  449*

22015  15

21723  15

21723  15

22721  77

21722  15

22018  15

22713  15

22022  15

21717  16

62405  15

22716  67

22720  

22712  15

21718  67

21723  67

22023  15

22721  16

67602F  15*

21718  15

21719  67

22725  

22019  15

22716  15

22724  

22717  

21722  67

21716  15

21719  15

21726  15

67604  449*

22015  15

21723  15

21723  15

22721  77

21722  15

22018  15

22713  15

22022  15

21717  16

62405  15

22716  67

22720  

22712  15

21718  67

21723  67

22023  15

22721  16
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GUBU
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LHO
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HWIL
HUSW

HUE
ZELL

GET
GETG

WSAU
MAUW

MAU
WHW

WH

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

22736  

21742  15

22725  

22733  

22724  

21726  15

21729  15

21723  15

22026  15

21730  15

21728  

21745  15

21727  

21741  15

22732  

21739  15

21739  15

21739  67

22740  

21738  15

21735  

21736  

22741  

21734  15

21738  67

22729  

21732  

21731  

22728  

22737  

22736  

21742  15

22725  

22733  

22724  

21726  15

21729  15

21723  15

22026  15

21730  15

21728  

21745  15

21727  

21741  15

22732  

21739  15

21739  15

21739  67

22740  

21738  15

21735  

21736  

22741  

21734  15

21738  67

22729  

21732  

21731  

22728  

22737  
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LTH
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LOTZ
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KDI
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HUE
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GET
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MAUW
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WH

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

67603F  15*

21754  15

21742  15

21750  15

21747  15

22749  

21742  67

21751  

21761  15

22745  

21752  

22757  

21765  15

21765  15

21746  67

22756  

21755  

21746  15

21747  67

22744  

22753  

21743  15

21756  

22752  

21743  67

21758  15

21739  15

22740  

67605  449*

22741  

22055  15

22748  

67603F  15*

21754  15

21742  15

21750  15

21747  15

22749  

21742  67

21751  

21761  15

22745  

21752  

22757  

21765  15

21765  15

21746  67

22756  

21755  

21746  15

21747  67

22744  

22753  

21743  15

21756  

22752  

21743  67

21758  15

21739  15

22740  

67605  449*

22741  

22055  15

22748  
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15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

22067  15

22761  

22772  

22070  15

21763  

21759  67

22773  

21759  15

21766  

22066  15

22764  

22757  

21774  

21765  15

22769  

22756  

21758  67

22062  15

21767  

22760  

22058  15

21769  67

22063  15

21762  

21770  

21758  15

22059  15

21771  

22768  

22765  

22067  15

22761  

22772  

22070  15

21763  

21759  67

22773  

21759  15

21766  

22066  15

22764  

22757  

21774  

21765  15

22769  

22756  

21758  67

22062  15

21767  

22760  

22058  15

21769  67

22063  15

21762  

21770  

21758  15

22059  15

21771  

22768  

22765  
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LTH
LTHS

LOTZ
GUBU

MADI
LHO

KDI
RBA

HWIL
HUSW

HUE
ZELL

GET
GETG

WSAU
MAUW

MAU
WHW

WH

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

21778  

62449  15

22074  15

22788  521*

21775  

22772  
22773  

21786  

21790  

22784  

21774  

22780  

62448  15

21782  

22788  749*

22776  

21778  

62449  15

22074  15

22788  521*

21775  

22772  
22773  

21786  

21790  

22784  

21774  

22780  

62448  15

21782  

22788  749*

22776  
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